
PI.,'RCTIASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

t

nDate ,I.toqtr\ Prepared by ?q* -- Serial no. u7tt9
HO inward no-Supplier narne

Firm/Company Project
a

n

PO,AMO date

"l'O\eqtru R \Rq1
Scan lDPO,ryr'O No

Sl no. Bill no Bill date Bill amount Ori8iml attached

I
J (qo2- 1o lontr.n- {.9.2o I ,/c Yes o No

nYes o No

3 oYes n No

cYes o No

c., R ro l--Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

Proofof delivery by way oi o DCs/bill tr Steel report o RMC pour report o Solid block reportt Installation report

MRN
nos.: rr\qA(

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

Ufes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -other Debits :

Q.lz-o lAmout D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

9Q.1tt-t-AnrountE-PO/WOvalue:

k@ z-},rr9
Amount F - Difference (A - E)

o Yes r Excess received o Short receivgla'F6if -ceivedQuantity received as per PO /wO

Close PO / WO n Ye#'No - wait for balance material o Othcr

Payment - due date
.9t [ol Lt
Po't P.?l I

Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purcbase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name 0.rorA
Sign vt
Datc gzl"q.tr'-
Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k Upto 20k Above ?0k

Notes: l. In casc anrount to bs crcdited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare W for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original reguisition. 3. Do not attach additional documens like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test roports, etc. 4. In Amou[t A, excludc hansport, Hamali chargai, ac., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report mn"t reach Ho rvithin one worting day of approrzl by purchase officer/purchase manager.

6/
I
i9S

HO received date

2.





lllvoice No.

Invoicc Dato.

PO No

PO Date

TAX INVOTCE

Summit Sales LLP ;i.: :i;F.L iNvolcE
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Roa( Secuoderabad - 500003

Email: purchase4,modipropenies com

supprier/cusromer/lml'sF)rrer-c(4v F.e-N: A-CQfs2o44c GSTINI-rNk36ACQf.S204{!27
Custoner Df-tails 25902

Silver Oak Villas LLP

Silver Oak Villas Part III, Sy No. ll,l2, 14, 15. 16, 17, 18,294, cherlapally hyd

20-09-2022

t3-09-2022

Ron lt) 7961*,

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 PAN ADBFS3288A
Beq Dars 12-09-2022

632.70

255 16

SGST Total Taxable Amount 4.932.50

443.93 443.93 Total lDvoicc Amount 5.820.35

Itupees : Five Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty and Paise Thirty Five Only.

887.86IGST CGST

for Summit Sales LLP

lof I

91 813

Loc Req No lr{16ll

HSN/SAC Qr) Rate GrossDescription of Goods 'f axYo Tax Amt

660200 - CHEM-Chemical - Tiles Adhesive--Roff-

202200 - CHEM-Chsmical -CC Bonding

118245090 )

I 1417.5

'103 3,515.00

1.417.50

t8

l8

l3

Subject to Htderabad Jurisdicliotr
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Par'.(r) I Cr?

:'rom Company :

find Attn : Hlmcndr.,prabhakar

Rrrchase Order for the Supply of bllolying Items

560200 - cH
8ag

EM-Chemtcal - T es Adhes

3

202200 - CHEII-Ch€mical - CC Bonding Agent--RBR Rofr -
sLtrs - Ltrs

4711600 - CHEM-Chemtcal - Araldtte-- - 450gms - Nos

368900 - GENE-General Items - Sponges-- - 12pack - Nos

656400 - CoNs-Consumables - Bombay Bmoms Small-- -
--Nos

933100 - PAOX-Patnts - Btack Oxide--Astan - 1K9 - bags

07.o9.22 7l I 03:47

lve--Roff - 25Kgs - 10.00 703.00 0.00 18.00 8,295.40

Purchase Order
l3-09-?022 I1.27:t 8AM

SIlYer Oek Vlllss LLp
5-4-lA7l3 & 4, IInd Floor, tit.G.Road, Secunderabad _ 5O0OO3
G S T No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

ufflf/ilil/t/ilil/t

l1

5

625100 - CHEM-Chemical - Tile grout cement
based-Sllk-MYK - lKg - Kgs

835800 - HARD-Hardrlrare - Eombay Nalls -- - 62.50mm -
Kgs

30.00

737100 - PAox-palnts - Blue oxide--Asian - 1Kg -

515300 - CHEM-Chemlcal - Jantha paste-Epoxy--
Polymers-400gms-Nos

Tcrmt and Condltlons:-

Spcincafion, As por d€trl6 dyall h t te qrotrtkn

Tsrm3 Afrer Delivery & prodrc{ion of bill

I Sttt , O.t Vl,,'s LLp

Authorls.d Slgn.tory

411900 - CHEM-Chemtcal - Tlle grout cement
based-Whlte-MYK - lKg - Kgs

2.00 1,417.50 18.00

15.00 630.00 18.00

200.00 9.00 18.00

50.00 10.00 0.00 0.00

5.00 80.00 0.00

10.00 50.40 0.00

A(captad tha abova Tarnrs And Condt0oni

For Srra,'IS.L llp

2.00

1.20

18.00
6

7

'l
,l

10.00

003

4050

76.00

L6.75

000

0.00

502.5000

18

8

18

1

00

00

00 04692

10
0

11

t2

Doc No 91833 184614

Doc Datc 13-09-2022
quote o Nil

Quotc DltG 12-09-2022

5-4-1823&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, S€cunderabad

SupplyType

Summit Sales LLp

Supply

Itcm llsmc gty Rate DiioL GST

9s

Bi{lffi e&a,U 0

l.

2. 1.88
; Twe Nine nd Three HundredRU

5

v frll
DaL: I t

-l

3,345.30

11,151.00

2,t24.00

500.00

472.OO

594.72

594.72

0.00

0,00

0.00

905700 - Cof,ls-Consumables - Coconut Brooms-- - - - Nos 0,00

Supplier lret il3

GSTIJI 3 6ACQFS2 O.t4C 127

040-66335551 96t82M433

Amount

9ntr

O(|9ol
o

3.

1,



Purchase Order
P.9.(!) 2 Of 2 l3-ry-2g22 'l l:27:1 A Nl

Tar AI taxe8 irctud€d in abovq prioe.

OdavEryD.rr lHYfbrffuDly.

Ddivcry Locadon Slver Oak \flar Pan lll

Sy.No.1 t,'12,'1it,15,'l6,17,18, 291

Phorc. 0

PtElityFor Drhy Nf

TtltrFrtrlirt TrarEport cct sft8! b€ bom€ by us.

Wlrrrty NI

Adv c.P..(l M

frgln.l / ofi|.. crpy / Purchas. Dtv,copy

Odrr Tcnm

CqrlpL6oll Dd.
csurtttdrt

Socrrrity

Rarnarts

we r€sorve th€ 4rll to rGjoot items not coarrorlniE io qJe*ty and spedfaaliorE-Abovc ordor for sih use purpoce.

NA

NA

NI

oigiul i ohs + copy of proof o, d€tvery b rcq.tGd b proce.s irlic! for payment. Do Nor s€rd oddral invoice b
r*b. G(iul Lvtica mud bo s€flt to Ho offco or prrctraae ctc offce. proof oi dch6ry/Dc c8n te acmiyirpl.; 

- --

Acaaptrd tia aboyr Ttrns Ard Condlttons

For llr--L$t tlP
lor *i.r dt Yb LLP

Authonr.d Slgn.lory

{-rrff1,.\v'
D,b: JJ-
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u,-0.,,,.,ou.if ilT*,*"S*k:.*,p."*p*,0,0.,0,,u,
SUnDI*r / Custoourr /.liansfx,rlcr - C(rtry

Custonar ltetrils
Silver Oak Villas LLp
Silver Oali Vi[as pan l , Sy No. ll,l2, 14, 15, 16, t7, tB,2g4,chertapa y hyt

(';sTtN : 36ADBFS3288A2z7

IJE,LIVbRY CHALLAN

linfi il. purchosc(omodipropcnrcs.coln

GS'M/UN t: _rSACeF-S204_dC ! Z?
DC No

DC D8rc.

PO No.

PO Date.

un92

20-09-2022

9t 833

t3-09-2022

1846t4

atv

lofl:2049-2022

5

o
1

Bag j
l__F---

I

rr

7

t{

-+---

-r -+

6

ti
I8

111_

t:
TJ'

2{

28

29

30

27

for Summit Srlcs l.
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Subjecl to Hyderabad Jurisdrctiott

HSN/SAC

38245090
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